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Continuing education program

Virtual CE course schedule Q3 2022 1.0 CE for RN/LPN

Optum® Specialty Pharmacy continuing education presentations cover the latest in treatment and
specialty medication options. Please join us for an interactive evening of education.
Each presentation includes:

« A live video conference call with an Optum Specialty Pharmacy pharmacist

+ Specialty medication information including dosage, side effects, drug interactions and other important data

7-Jul
14-Jul
19-Jul
20-Jul
4-Aug
10-Aug
17-Aug
24-Aug
8-Sep
13-Sep
14-Sep
21-Sep
22-Sep

6pm CST
7pm CST
6pm CST
5pm CST
7pm CST
5pm CST
6pm CST
6pm CST
7pm CST
7pm CST
5pm CST
5pm CST
7pm CST

Oncology
Autoimmune
Gastroenterology
Fertility

Oncology
Multiple Sclerosis
Oncology
Autoimmune
Gastroenterology
Cystic Fibrosis
Oncology
Autoimmune

Oncology

Hematology-Oncology disease states
Dermatology: specialty medication review
Hepatitis C Education: current treatment guidelines
Female Infertility Review: In Vitro Fertilization (IVF)
Multiple Myeloma: specialty therapy review
Multiple Sclerosis: current treatment guidelines
Immunotherapy in Oncology

Autoimmune Disorders: rheumatology

Crohn’s Disease and Ulcerative Colitis

Cystic Fibrosis: specialty medication review
Hematology-Oncology disease states
Dermatology: specialty medication review

Multiple Myeloma

We can accommodate your schedule if none of the above dates/times work.

Simply contact your Specialty pharmacy Account Manager to request this and to
learn more about the Optum Specialty Pharmacy CE program.

We are an approved provider by the California Board of Registered Nursing CEP 16530 for 1 contact hour
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